2024 NATIONAL OVERVIEW SCHEDULE
Revised: April 9, 2024

Times in Eastern Time
	ROOM
	8:00
	9:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	1:00
	2:00
	3:00
	4:00
	5:00
	6:00
	7:00
	8:00
	9:00

	
	WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12

	Marriott Board Room
	
	BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

	Meeting Room 18
	
	Ken De Lucca “Time and Strike” Class
	
	
	
	
	

	
	THURSDAY, JUNE 13

	Exhibit Halls A&B
	MART Setup
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 14
	Craft Setup
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 15
	Exhibit Setup (8am-3pm), Exhibit Walk-Through (4pm-5:30pm), Exhibit Open (4pm-6pm)
	
	
	
	

	Lobby
	
	
	
	
	Pre-Registration Badge Pickup
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 18
	
	Ken De Lucca, “Time and Strike” Class
	
	
	
	
	

	Breslin Tower
	
	
	
	Breslin Clock Tower & Bell Ringers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ballrooms E&F
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Keynote (6:30-7:30)
	
	

	Rooms 20&21
	Lectures/Chapter Meetings (tentative-if needed)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	FRIDAY, JUNE 14

	Exhibit Halls A&B
	MART Load-In
	Early Birds
	Members
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 14
	
	Craft Room Open
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 15
	
	Exhibit Open
	
	
	
	
	

	Lobby
	Pre-Registration Badge Pick-Up (7:00am-5:00pm); Registration (8:00am-5:00pm)
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 18
	
	Ken De Lucca, “Time and Strike” Class
	
	
	
	
	

	Coker Tire Museum
	
	
	Coker
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ballrooms E&F
	Chapter Rel (8-9)
	
	Receive Auction Itms (2-5)  Auction Setup (5-6)
	Auction Preview (6-7:30) Live Auction (7:30-10)

	Meeting Room 13
	
	
	
	Old Timers & Fellows (11:30-1:30)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 20
	Lecture 1 (9:00), 2 (10:30), 3 (1:00), 4 (2:30), 5 (4:00)
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 21
	Chapter Meetings (Breslin Tower Restoration @ 1pm; Chapter 194 @ 4pm; Other times OPEN)
	
	
	
	
	

	AWCI Van
	
	AWCI Class (“Build-A-Watch”)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SATURDAY, JUNE 15

	Exhibit Halls A&B
	
	MART Open to Public (advertised 9-2) and Members (9-5)
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 14
	
	Craft Room Open
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 15
	
	Exhibit Open
	
	
	
	
	

	Lobby
	Registration (8:00am-5:00pm)
	
	
	
	
	

	Ballroom E&F
	Member Mtg (8-9)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ballroom E,F,&G
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Cash Bar (5-8pm)
	Banquet (6-9pm)
	

	Meeting Room 20
	Lecture 1 (9:00), 2 (10:30), 3 (1:00), 4 (2:30), 5 (4:00)
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 21
	Chapter Meetings (195 @ 9:00, 134 @ 10:30, 159 @ 1:00, 120 @ 2:30, 4pm OPEN)
	
	
	
	
	

	AWCI Van
	
	Open House – well, Open “Van”
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SUNDAY, JUNE 16

	Exhibit Halls A&B
	
	Mart Open (Members Only)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Exhibit Halls A&B
	
	
	
	Mart Break Down
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 14
	
	Craft Room Break Down
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting Room 15
	
	Exhibit Room Break Down
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TUESDAY, JUNE 11 – SUNDAY, JUNE 16

	Meeting Room 17
	Storage for Workshop, Registration, Live Auction, Mart and Other


Security ends at noon on Sunday, June 16; Mart room available until 7:00 pm; Rooms 14&15 available until 4:00 pm; Room 17 available until midnight Sunday.
There is no Registration open on Sunday.  A member attending the first time on Sunday will receive a stick-on badge upon presentation of his current NAWCC membership card.


1

